HHHRHAH

Symposium program

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

RCNP 4F

Morning tea
Welcome Isao Tanihata
Study of repulsive nature of optical potential G-L. Zhang
for 100-400AMeV 12C+12C elastic scattering
Experimental programs at RCNP | Y. Fujita
High Resolution Light-ion Reactions
- (8He,t) and (p,p’) -
Current theoretical nuclear physics activities L-S. Geng
at Beihang University

Lunch
Role of tensor force in light nuclei T. Myo
Theoretical programs in Beihang Il Y-J. Zhang

(Elementary particle physics)

Experimental program in Beihang Il

S. Terashima

Afternoon tea

Hadron project at JPARC

Experimental Programs at RCNP II:
Search tor Direct evidence of | ensor

Interactions in Light Nuclei and Nuclear-
Reaction Exneriments with Radioactive-

Applications and accelerator science at RCNP

Closing and discussion

Shirotori

H-J. Ong

K. Hatanaka

J. Meng




