北航大• 大阪大 合同討論会

Symposium program

RCNP 4F会議室

9:30	Morning tea	
10:00	Welcome	Isao Tanihata
10:30	Study of repulsive nature of optical potential for 100-400AMeV 12C+12C elastic scattering	G-L. Zhang
11:00	Experimental programs at RCNP I High Resolution Light-ion Reactions - (3He,t) and (p,p') -	Y. Fujita
11:30	Current theoretical nuclear physics activities at Beihang University	L-S. Geng
12:00	Lunch	
14:00	Role of tensor force in light nuclei	T. Myo
14:30	Theoretical programs in Beihang II (Elementary particle physics)	Y-J. Zhang
15:00	Experimental program in Beihang II	S. Terashima
15:30	Afternoon tea	
16:00	Hadron project at JPARC	Shirotori
16:30	Experimental Programs at RCNP II: Search for Direct Evidence of Tensor Interactions in Light Nuclei and Nuclear- Reaction Experiments with Radioactive-	H-J. Ong
17:00	Applications and accelerator science at RCNP	K. Hatanaka
17:30	Closing and discussion	J. Meng